

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.A.Nos.1279, 1280, 1341, 1371, 1376 of 2025 & 120
& 201 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
	04.05.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> List all these appeals under the caption 'part heard' on 23.06.2026. _____ DEV,J _____ AHHS,J PKR	